

Site work Estimate

	Description	Unit	Qunatity	Unit Rate	Amount
40	6' D50 Riprap with Bed Thickness=2xD250	Sq.ft	2,192	9.00	19,728.00
41	Check Dams	Nos	8	370.00	2,960.00
42	8" D50 Riprap with Bed Thickness-2xD250	Sq.ft	106	14.00	1,484.00
43	Riprap Lined Triangular Channel 8'-0" width	L.ft	37	62.00	2,294.00
44	6" x 6" Concrete wheel Stop.painted white w/#3 Rebar	L.ft	405	18.00	7,290.00
45	Accessible Sign w/ 9" x 9" x 1'-9" high Concrete Base	Nos	2	280.00	560.00
46	Handicap Parking Sign	Nos	2	250.00	500.00
47	Stop Sign	Nos	3	250.00	750.00
48	New 18" White Stop Bar	L.ft	25	55.00	1,375.00
Sub Total					500,369.55
	Insurance	3%			15,011.09
	Overhead and Profit	22%			110,081.30
	Total Amount				625,461.94

Note:

